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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo
60 Track Day A
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Marcelo Ribeiro Marques
1 16:23:40.915
2 2:07.886 +12.835 16:25:48.801
3 8:10.214 +6:15.163 16:33:59.015
4 1:59.036 +3.985 16:35:58.051
5 1:57.844 +2.793 16:37:55.895
6 1:59.765 +4.714 16:39:55.660
7 1:58.577 +3.526 16:41:54.237
8 1:57.593 +2.542 16:43:51.830
9 1:57.727 +2.676 16:45:49.557
10 1:55.051 - 16:47:44.608
(999) Marco Ferreira
1 16:24:10.189
2 1:57.751 +0.096 16:26:07.940
3 1:57.655 - 16:28:05.595
4 6:44.740 +4:47.085 16:34:50.335
5 1:57.934 +0.279 16:36:48.269
6 1:58.969 +1.314 16:38:47.238
(997) Danilo Reis
1 16:22:11.496
2 2:00.367 +2.300 16:24:11.863
3 1:58.138 +0.071 16:26:10.001
4 1:58.067 - 16:28:08.068
5 1:59.886 +1.819 16:30:07.954
6 2:00.308 +2.241 16:32:08.262
7 2:00.398 +2.331 16:34:08.660
8 2:02.882 +4.815 16:36:11.542
(700) Caique
1 16:22:12.521
2 2:07.345 +2.848 16:24:19.866
3 2:06.674 +2.177 16:26:26.540
4 2:07.166 +2.669 16:28:33.706
5 2:06.472 +1.975 16:30:40.178
6 2:05.146 +0.649 16:32:45.324
7 2:04.497 - 16:34:49.821
(991) Erick Vandame
1 16:22:56.885
2 2:09.030 +3.669 16:25:05.915
3 2:11.542 +6.181 16:27:17.457
4 2:05.433 +0.072 16:29:22.890
5 2:07.029 +1.668 16:31:29.919
6 2:07.935 +2.574 16:33:37.854
7 2:08.380 +3.019 16:35:46.234
8 2:05.895 +0.534 16:37:52.129
9  2:05.361 - 16:39:57.490
10 2:13.877 +8.516 16:42:11.367
(1) Evandro
1 16:24:11.881
2 2:05.662 - 16:26:17.543
3 2:06.475 +0.813 16:28:24.018
4 2:08.246 +2.584 16:30:32.264
5 2:08.085 +2.423 16:32:40.349
6 5:57.450 +3:51.788 16:38:37.799
(898) Wellington
1 16:22:12.046
2 2:06.127 - 16:24:18.173
3 2:08.245 +2.118 16:26:26.418
4 2:06.487 +0.360 16:28:32.905
5 2:06.972 +0.845 16:30:39.877

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) Luiz Carlos Lima
1 16:23:03.116
2 2:16.463 +9.762 16:25:19.579
3 2:14.187 +7.486 16:27:33.766
4 2:12.907 +6.206 16:29:46.673
5 2:11.529 +4.828 16:31:58.202
6 2:10.728 +4.027 16:34:08.930
7 2:07.922 +1.221 16:36:16.852
8 2:06.701 - 16:38:23.553
(39) Estevan Candel
1 16:23:02.072
2 2:16.663 +9.414 16:25:18.735
3 2:10.816 +3.567 16:27:29.551
4 2:10.188 +2.939 16:29:39.739
5 2:10.624 +3.375 16:31:50.363
6 2:09.028 +1.779 16:33:59.391
7 2:09.056 +1.807 16:36:08.447
8 2:16.988 +9.739 16:38:25.435
9 2:10.821 +3.572 16:40:36.256
10 2:07.624 +0.375 16:42:43.880
1 2:07.249 - 16:44:51.129
(897) Lucas Rodrigues
1 16:23:03.366
2 2:17.271 +7.081 16:25:20.637
3 2:14.426 +4.236 16:27:35.063
4 2:12.414 +2.224 16:29:47.477
5 2:11.558 +1.368 16:31:59.035
6 2:11.038 +0.848 16:34:10.073
7 2:10.190 \ - 16:36:20.263
8 2:11.096 +0.906 16:38:31.359
9 2:10.624 +0.434 16:40:41.983
(47) Fernando Pan
1 16:22:24.100
2 2:14.896 +2.049 16:24:38.996
3 2:13.637 +0.790 16:26:52.633
4 2:14.135 +1.288 16:29:06.768
5 2:13.120 +0.273 16:31:19.888
6 2:12.847 - 16:33:32.735
7 2:13.323 +0.476 16:35:46.058
8 2:13.484 +0.637 16:37:59.542
(996) Rinaldo
1 16:22:37.845
2 2:20.755 +7.209 16:24:58.600
3 2:17.811 +4.265 16:27:16.411
4 2:13.546 \ - 16:29:29.957
5 2:14.311 +0.765 16:31:44.268
6 2:13.884 +0.338 16:33:58.152
7 2:15.002 +1.456 16:36:13.154
(993) Daniel Silva
- 16:23:21.076
2 2:17.926 - 16:25:39.002
3 2:19.087 +1.161 16:27:58.089
4 2:22.383 +4.457 16:30:20.472
5 2:21.874 +3.948 16:32:42.346
(896) Rodrigo Campos
1 16:22:35.725
2 2:34.873 \ - 16:25:10.598
3 2:36.148 +1.275 16:27:46.746
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